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
SRES - Seniors Real Estate Specialist

o: 650/752.0730   h: 650/327.1009 e: lhunt@cbnorcal.com
Laurel Hunt Robinson  o: 650/752.0735  c: 650/269.7266 e: laurel.robinson@cbnorcal.com

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30pm

Proven community and professional leadership. Unmatched knowledge of the Midpeninsula’s neighborhoods. Exceptional personal service.

T his elegant residence located on one of Old Palo Alto’s most desirable streets boasts 7 
bedrooms and 5 bathrooms plus a 1 bed/1 bath guest house with kitchen.  This remodeled 
craftsman style home is situated on a 10,000 sq. ft. lot. An entry foyer welcomes the visitor to this 
fi ne home with hardwood fl oors throughout the living room and spacious formal dining room. The 
fl oor plan is highlighted by 6 bedrooms upstairs and one  bedroom on the ground fl oor. A large 
landscaped garden, detached garage, and separate cottage complete this lovely custom home. 

•  7 Bedrooms in main house

•  5 Bathrooms in main house 

•  Elegant Living Room with exquisite moldings 
and fi replace

•  Formal Dining Room featuring hardwood fl oors 
with inlay design  

• Detached 2 Car Garage

•  Guest Cottage with 1 bed, 1 bath, and kitchen

•  Living area: 4,198 sq ft per Real Quest

• Lot Size: 10,000 sq ft per Real Quest 

•  Excellent Palo Alto Schools (Walter Hays 
Elementary, Jordan Middle, Palo Alto High- 
buyer to verify enrollment with PAUSD) 

View www.1734Webster.com 
Off ered at $3,998,000

We will work to help your business grow! 
For Advertising information, please call Walter Kupiec, 

Vice President Sales & Marketing at (650) 223-6570

1ST PLACE
GENERAL

EXCELLENCE
California Newspaper Publishers Association
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DRE #01181550 Information deemed 
reliable, but not guaranteed.

Broker/Owner
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ATHERTON

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $7,995,000
120 Selby Ln 7 BR 6.5 BA 2 acres in W. Atherton. 8 car 
gar;1bd/1ba apt. | Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach, 
650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 302 ATHERTON AV $6,488,000
5 BR 10 BA Four level main house; 1BR/1BA guesthouse w/
kit. | Steven Gray, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2 BERGESEN CT $4,388,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Classic remodeled hm on over 1-acre. Cul-de-
sac. | John & Janet Dore, 650.324.4456

CLASSIC ESTATE PROPERTY  $3,995,000
6 BR 5.5 BA Updated home, guesthouse & pool on cul-de-
sac. | Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

EAST PALO ALTO

RARE GEM IN THE GARDENS!  $399,000
3 BR 1 BA Must see beautifully updated Gardens 
home,10k+ lot | Clara Lee, 650.328.5211

LOS ALTOS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 368 FOUNTAINBLEAU $1,895,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Craftsman style home w/2500SF on lg 
10500SF lot. | Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS HILLS

EXQUISITE HOME, BAY VIEWS  $4,285,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Prime LAH w/guest cottage, privacy, PA 
schools. | Stephanie Hewitt, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 12220 MENALTO DR $2,295,000
5 BR 3 BA +Office, pool, views, tranquil, acre+ | Niloo 
James, 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

REMODELED ADOBE  $3,100,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Sophisticated adobe remodel with pool & spa. 
| Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 40 GLORIA CI $2,450,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Lovely Vintage Oaks home on large landscaped 
lot. | Veronica Kogler, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2029 SHARON RD $2,175,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning, new Mediterranean-inspired home. | 
Pam & Katie Hammer, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 324 ARDEN RD $1,995,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Polished details throughout. Pool, spa & water-
fall | Tammy Cole, 650.614.3500

SAT 1:30 - 4:30 301 UNIVERSITY DR $1,925,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Newer 1 story home in desirable Allied Arts. | 

Barb Zuckerwise, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 825 SHARON PARK DR $1,890,000
3 BR 2.5 BA +Office. Beautifully updtd & landscaped | 

Fereshteh Khodadad, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1110 WESTFIELD DR $1,690,000
3 BR 2 BA 1st open!WMP.UD eat-in kit.DR+FR open to 

yd+pool. | Karin Riley, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1145 SAXON WY $1,639,000
3 BR 3 BA Ranch-style home on quiet street. Close to 

downtown Menlo Park | Jennifer Piccinini, 650.325.6161 

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2081 MANZANITA $1,395,000
4 BR 2 BA Elegant LR, formal DR, exquisite master suite. | 

Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1445 SANTA CRUZ AV $1,295,000
2 BR 1 BA One of a kind “jewel” on an approx 12,000+SF 

lot. | Pam Piers Hammer, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1020 SHERMAN AV $1,199,000
4 BR 2 BA Cheery home in tranquil setting | Nana 

Spiridon/Tom Huff, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 917 CLOUD AV $1,079,000
3 BR 2 BA w/bonus rm above 2 car garage on lrge 8000 sf 

lot. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1701 STONE PINE LN $1,049,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Updated 3-level townhm w/high-end finishes. | 

Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1256 SHARON PARK DRIVE $1,039,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Beautifully remodeled townhome in Sharon 

Hts. | Maya & Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 690 SAND HILL CI $1,000,000
3 BR 2.5 BA New price! End unit townhome w/golf course 

views! | Deanna Tarr, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 316 MCKENDRY DR $983,595
3 BR 1 BA Willows Jewel! It’s a spectacular makeover! | 

Doug Willbanks, 650.324.4456

SUN 2 - 4 1290 SHARON PARK DR #44 $899,000
2 BR 2 BA Charming unit with many amenities. 2 car 

garage. | Susan Berry, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 916 MENLO AV  $809,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Light-filled townhome steps away from down-

town MP! | Steve Bellumori/Jeff Kockos, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2145 AVY AV $724,850
2 BR 2 BA Spacious 1-level condo w/ generous LR, DR & 

Master | Dan Ziony, 650.325.6161

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3420 RIDGEMONT DR. $1,598,000
4 BR 3 BA Better than new & Best MV loc w/Los Altos 
Schools! | Meryle Sussman, 650.614.3500

PALO ALTO

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 509 HALE ST $3,998,000
7 BR 6.5 BA Exceptional Crescent Park Estate. | Leannah 
Hunt & Laurel Robinson, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1734 WEBSTER ST $3,998,000
8 BR 6 BA 10k sf lot in Prime Old PA. 7 bed + guest house 
| Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 959 WAVERLEY ST $3,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Restoration & addition completed in 2007. | 
Tim Trailer/Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 865 WAVERLEY ST  $2,849,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Victorian-inspired elegance. Sep 1BR apt above 
gar | Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 585 SALVATIERRA ST $1,618,000
4 BR 3 BA Rarely available Craftsman style home large lot! 
| Dante Drummond, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1 - 4 586 COLLEGE AV #A $1,248,888
5 BR 3.5 BA Beautiful, new Craftsman style home. | Ginna 
Lazar, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 2 - 4 800 HIGH ST #205 $1,037,000
2 BR 2 BA Prime location w/all the amenities. 2 car parking. 
| Kristin Cashin, 650.614.3500

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 310 POE ST $895,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Lovely Downtown PA Townhome. | Zach 
Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2150 HANOVER ST $799,000
2 BR 1 BA Remodeled and charming bungalow in College 
Terrace | Tim Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2045 YALE ST $775,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Private end-unit. Updatd kit, spacious living 
area | Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 777 SAN ANTONIO RD #67 $599,000
3 BR 2 BA End unit in South PA with attached garage | 
Barbara Sawyer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 4250 EL CAMINO REAL #D237 $425,000
2 BR 1 BA Beautiful 1 BR + Den currently used as BR. | 
Kathleen Jarvis Pasin, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 455 HOMER AV  $1,150,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Bright updated townhome with private roof-
top deck. | Stephanie Hewitt, 650.325.6161

440 COTTON, MENLO PARK $4,285,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 6 BR 4 BA Exceptional new home w/spa-
cious rooms & high ceilings. Huge lot in great West Menlo loc. 
Elizabeth Daschbach  650.614.3500

4195 OAK HILL AV, PALO ALTO  $2,898,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Large home +1BR apt on a 
closed-in 1 acre lot. Oak floors, 2 fireplaces. Horses permitted. 
Dorothy Gurwith  650.325.6161

3 HILLBROOK DR, PORTOLA VALLEY $2,395,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Sensational Creekside Home. 
Portola Valley Schools. 
Hugh Cornish  650.324.4456

1005 OLIVE STREET, MENLO PARK $1,595,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Updated ranch in central MP; 
lovely garden setting just moments to town; MP schools. 
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

325 CHANNING AV #104, PALO ALTO  $1,799,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2.5 BA Best dntwn PA loc-Woodmark 
Development, adjacent to Heritage Park, 2,000+ SF, 2-car prkg. 
Cindy Liebsch  650.324.4456

465 GOLDEN OAK DR, PORTOLA VALLEY  $2,249,000
Sun 2 - 4 | 4 BR 2.5 BA Stunning East Bay hill views. First 
time on market in 50 years. Private/usable 1 acre. 
Nino Gaetano  650.614.3500

760 PARTRIDGE AV, MENLO PARK  $1,295,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2.5 BA Allied Arts charmer! Cape 
Cod style home in immaculate condition. Must see! 
Carol MacCorkle  650.324.4456

865 FOREST AV, PALO ALTO  $1,675,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Tastefully Renovated. Built-
in hutch in dining rm. HW flrs. Granite counter tops. A/C. 
Debbie Nichols  650.325.6161

CLOSE TO TOWN, WOODSIDE  $6,950,000
4 BR 3.5 BA 10 yr new country estate of extraordinary 
craftsmanship on approx. 3 acres. Pool & spa. 
Jim McCahon  650.851.2666

259 COLERIDGE AV, PALO ALTO  $5,295,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 5.5 BA Traditional 2-story on 
lovely tree lined street. Spacious kit, lrg. family rm, 1st flr BR. 
Alan & Nicki Loveless  650.325.6161

3712 HERON WY, PALO ALTO  $845,000
Sun 2 - 5 | 3 BR 3 BA Elegant 2-year new townhome, with 
many green, built-in, energy efficient features. 
Judy Shen  650.328.5211

304 OAKWOOD PL, MENLO PARK  $1,349,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | Formal entry, gourmet kitchen, separate 
family room, lovely landscaped yard, MP schools.
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

PORTOLA VALLEY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 117 PINON DR $2,895,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Custom home,approx 2.5acs in Westridge sub-
division | Dean Asborno, 650.851.1961

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 223 CORTE MADERA RD $2,175,000
3 BR 2 BA Craftsman 2-story hme w/views. Sep studio cot-
tage. | Eloise Pollock, 650.851.1961

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 120 ANDETA WY $1,595,000
3 BR 2 BA Sought after cul-de-sac loc near Ladera Rec. | 
Karen Fryling/Rebecca Johnson, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 151 BROOKSIDE DR $1,425,000
3 BR 1 BA Vintage country French home on .80 acre lot. | 
Paul Skrabo, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 314 WYNDHAM DR $1,379,000
3 BR 2 BA Great location! Stylishly eemodeled kitchen & 
bath | Ginny Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 346 WAYSIDE RD $1,149,000
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully updated approx. 1500/SF, wooded lot 
| Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 275 JOSSELYN LN $9,900,000
4 BR 4 BA Almost 9 acres in Central Woodside w/superb 
views. | Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

DRAMATIC WOODSIDE HOME  $4,649,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Situated on 3.57 acres, magnificent views. | 
Steven Gray, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 417 ELEANOR DR $3,598,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Private & serene 1+ ac setting w/pool & tennis 
ct. | Berdine Jernigan, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 145 PHILLIP RD $3,295,000
3 BR 2 BA Main house & gsthse. Pool, tennis,horse fac. 
2.3ac | Francis Hunter, 650.851.1961

TWO STORY TUDOR ESTATE  $2,950,000
4 BR 4 full BA + 2 half On 3 acres with nearly 8,000 sf of 
living space. | Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

REMODELED & EXPANDED HM  $2,925,000
5 BR 4.5 BA 1+ acre with 2 stall barn. Huge FR, frml dining. 
| Diane Prater, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 115 LANING DR $2,895,000
4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Best of Country Living! 1+ ac, 3 stall 
barn, pool. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 4 MONTICELLO CT $1,995,000
4 BR 3 BA Spanish Style Hacienda. Pool with spa & Koi 
pond. | Jeff Milo, 650.851.2666

SAT 1:30 - 4:30 2130 WARD WY $1,445,000
3 BR 2 BA Wonderful almost 1/2 ac property in grt loca-
tion. | Diane Rothe, 650.851.2666

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal 

Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License # 00313415
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

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only

complete online open home guide.

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMEN
ATHERTON  

1+/-ac property. 7000+/-sf home with 6bd/6ba and large 

lawn area with pool.   $6,999,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY
PALO ALTO  735 Dolores St

For Stanford eligible faculty/staff only. Beautifully 

renovated 6bd/5.5ba Birge Clark classic.   $4,375,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Absolutely stunning. 2941+/-sf, 3bd plus office/bonus 

room. Exquisitely landscaped 12,000+/-sf lot.   $2,150,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  109 Melville Ave

Updated 3bd/3ba home with separate studio. Spacious 

great room and gorgeous kitchen.   $1,860,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  10645 Eloise Cir

Lovely 4bd/3.5ba, 4400+/-sf contemporary home with 

canyon and bay views, set on 1.71+/-acres.   $2,750,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY ONLY
PALO ALTO  1520 Portola Ave

Beautiful 4bd/3ba home with separate dining room and 

family kitchen in sought-after Southgate.   $1,995,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS  

Spacious, remodeled 4bd/3ba home on a quiet cul-de-sac 

close to downtown. Pool, patio and lawn.   $1,999,999

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS  1310 Villa Dr

4bd in main house, 5+ full baths. All bedroom are en 

suite. 1bd guest house. Sparkling pool.   $3,799,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  3177 Emerson St

Great midtown Palo Alto location compliments this 

3bd/1ba home. 2-car garage, 6250+/-sf lot.   $898,000

WHERE DO YOU WANT TO LIVE?
open .apr.com

BY APPOINTMENT
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566 Maybell Avenue 
PALO ALTO

Custom built in 2004, enjoy this opulent custom 
Mediterranean style in a completely state-of-the-art, 
newly constructed residence. Sought after Barron Park 
location with convenient access to all fine amenities of 
Palo Alto plus its excellent schools, Stanford 
University and Stanford Shopping.

   expansive media area and wine storage

   high ceilings and natural stone finishes

Offered at $2,450,000

www.566Maybell.com

Square footage contained herein has been received from seller, existing reports, public records and/or other sources deemed reliable. 

650.291.8487 
ddocktor@apr.com

DRE# 01808874

Desiree Docktor

OPEN HOUSE Saturday & Sunday 1:30-4:30pm

650.823.3527 
vsmith@apr.com

DRE# 01808822

Valerie Smith

Resort Style Living in West Menlo
Come home to resort style living in West 
Menlo Park.  Enjoy entertaining in this 
remodeled, traditionally styled home.  Situated on a large lot, a flagstone patio 
surrounds a newly installed pool with waterfall fountain flowing from the adjacent 
spa.  Enjoy outdoor cooking on the built-in bar-b-que, followed by a relaxing 
evening around the fire-pit. A separate Guest House, complete with full bath and 
kitchenette provides private guest accommodations or serves as a fully contained 
home gym or office space.    

1799 Stanford Avenue, Menlo Park

For more information contact: 

Linda Fahn
Realtor

650-776-8317
LFahn@kwrpa.com

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30Price Reduced

• Four Bedrooms
• Formal Entry    
• Updated Kitchen and Bathrooms  
• Large Lot of 14,910 sq.ft. (Realist)

• Formal Living and Dining Rooms    
• Large Master Suite with fireplace
• Air Conditioning
• Excellent Menlo Park Schools

List Price $2,799,000 

“If I want a Best Seller, I advertise in the 
Almanac and the Weekly.” – Lyn Jason Cobb

As a Realtor serving Menlo Park, Palo Alto, Atherton, Portola Valley and 
Woodside, I do my utmost to provide extraordinary service to my clients. 
The Almanac and the Palo Alto Weekly is always where I advertise fi rst 
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

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

WWW.1244HOOVER.COM  $1,335,000
Sophisticated 3BR/2.5BA home in downtown Menlo 
Park. Central entrance hall. 9-ft ceilings in kitchen/
FR. Luxurious MBR suite. Attached 1-car garage.

MENLO PARK

KRISTIN CASHIN

650.319.1270
kcg@kcashingroup.com

800 HIGH ST #205  $1,037,000
A prime location with all the amenities. A true two 
bedroom unit with patio. 2 car parking and stor-
age. Easy access to downtown Palo Alto.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT/SUN 2-4

SEAN FOLEY

650.207.6005
sfoley@cbnorcal.com

308 OLIVE HILL LN  $6,498,000
Exclusive upper Olive Hill location! 5BR/5BA home, 
1 BR guest house, pool, 4-stall barn, pool, total 
remodel in 03. Gorgeous setting & very private!

WOODSIDE

MELANIE JOHNSON

650.941.7040

1428 MIRAVALLE AVE  $2,745,000
Stunning 5-yr-old custom home replete with every 
modern system, plus richly appointed Character 
Cherry fl oors, granite kitchen, great room fl oor plan.

LOS ALTOS

OPEN SUNDAY

LEANNAH HUNT & 
LAUREL ROBINSON

650.752.0730
LHunt@cbnorcal.com

509 HALE ST  $3,998,000
7BR/6.5BA. Exceptional Crescent Park Estate. One of 
Palo Alto’s most cherished homes. 7 beds, 6.5 baths. 
7k sf living space on 18,600 sf lot. Cabana/Pool House.

PALO ALTO | CRESCENT PARK ESTATE

OPEN SUNDAY

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

959 WAVERLEY ST  $3,995,000
4BR/3.5BA. Beautiful architecture & restoration of 
original redwood & other details throughout make this 
a prized jewel of the coveted Professorville district.

PALO ALTO | PROFVILLE RESTORATION

OPEN SAT/SUN

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

865 WAVERLEY ST  $2,849,000
5BR/4.5BA. Victorian-inspired elegance. Formal LR & 
DR. Chef’s kitchen/great room. Built-in offi ce area, me-
dia room. Separate 1BR apt above detached 2-car gar.

PALO ALTO | PRIME DOWNTOWN/PROFVILLE

OPEN SAT/SUN

STEPHANIE HEWITT

650.619.7885
SHewitt@cbnorcal.com

455 HOMER AVE  $1,150,000
3BR/2.5BA. Bright updated townhome, priv. rooftop 
deck. Fab master suite. Lg eat-in kit, 2 FPs, 2 sec. 
parking spaces, 3 skylites, new paint & carpet, storage.

PALO ALTO | DOWNTOWN PALO ALTO LIVING

OPEN SAT/SUN
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